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Name of parent-(41Usfl HilSd] AH AU 4142 ).

431 responses

Ok

Yes

Chaudhary padmabhai
Thakor mohanji ramsangji
D.k BARAD

Thakor Amrutlal Ambram
Thakor jayntiji babaji
Prajapati ashokbhai

Parmar kantibhai brvantbhai
yes

Vimdaben Ranjitbhai parmar
Rameshbhai Gandabhai Prajapati
Parmar naresh bhai kana bhai
Dilipbhai bhoi

Chirag

Rabari baldevbhai kurshibhai
Babuji laxmanji thakor

Rajput vijay kumar

Vaghela ronak Chandubhai
Mahammadhanifkhan

poojaraval9998@gmail.com
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Parmar Babubhai Ramabhai

Babubhai

Rajubhai

Ha

Patelkamleshbhai

Rabari amaratbhai govabhai

Naresh Bhai Prajapati/Niru Ben Prajapati

Udaji Thakor

Thakor Baldeviji

Arvind bhai Patel

Niyazkhan

Kanubhai rabari

Madhukantbhai

Rabari Mehulbhai Kurshibhai

Gokul bhai

Dipakbhai k solanki

SARDARJI Thakor

Raval dineshbhai

Safrina banu

Thakor Jagdish Kumar gagajii

Ranchhodaji thakor

Parmar gambheersinh kalubhai

Govindbhai Prajapati
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Sanjay thakor

Bodana Ranjitsinh kesuji

Sharmila ben

Rameshbhai baraiya

Patel Shantibhai

nayi ashokbhai

Salim shaikh

Chauhan Gayatri Ben

Raval surshbhai

Maheriya Jashavant bhai

Dantani jivraj Bhai lakxamn Bhai

Chehraji Thakor

Patel ashokbhai ambalal

Prajapati Pravinbhai

ha

Jesing bhai

Patel Girishbhai M

Govind Bhai

Al>

Gadhavi prathna bhupatsingh

Gadhavi bhupatsingh

Prajapati Vishal. B

Parmar ishavarbhai mohanbhai
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Thakor jayntiji babaji

MANOJ KUMAR

Panchal prakashbhai B.

Rathod rita babubhai

Ashwinbhai

Jayshankar

Yadav Ashish bhirgunath

Malek siraj bhai alam bhai

MukeshKumar Kushwaha

vikramji Galaji Thakor

parmar banshibhai laxmanbhai

Patel VinodKumar Ambalal

Dhobi sonal maheshbhai

Ravindrasinh

RAMI PRAFULBHAI MANILAL

Mahesh yadav

Prajapati santosh gyaprasad

Sumit

Vikrambhai raval

PARMAR JAYESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI

Patel girishakumar

BAROT NARESH KUMAR VISHNU BHAI

D. B. Valand
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Thakor kalaji

Jadav Mahesh bhai

Chavada Rameshiji

Rabari Mehulbhai Kurshibhai

Rathod dineshbhai bhikhabhai

QLS oo SHIR ddld

PRAJAPATI PARSOTTAMBHAI LAXMAN BHAI
Ranchhod bhai parjapati

patel manishbhai ishverlal

THAKOR KANTIJI SONAJI

259 more responses are hidden
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Occupation of parent-QLCﬂ ol udU Y

431 responses

Job
Farmer
Kheti
Private job
Farmar
Business
Nokari
Farmer
Majuri

Job
Chutak majuri
Farming
House wife
Nokri
Teacher
farmer
uldl

Khati

Tea stall
Driver

Government job
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Labour
Farmers
Worker
Khedut
Farming
Principal
Mijuri
Agriculture
8925 13l
Garment
Shopkeeper
Driving
Fectory
Farm

Nokri karvi
Job

Hair salon
FARMER
Advocate
My father is farmer
Cemical feri
Khetivadi

Factory
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Home guard

Other

Libarr

Job praivet

hair catinga
farmers

Singer

Darwing
Autorixsha

Khet majur

Keti

85215 g5lo g 1yl
&) SIH

Janral shop

Jenral store

Mistri kam

OC COMMANDING
Carpenter

House wife

6utak majuri
Laborer

15 thousand /month

Trailer ( darji kam)
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Businessman

farming

Chhutak majuri
Cutlery shop

Welder

Businessman

Worker in arvind pvt Itd khatraj
Thakor kokilaben
Lebur work

Khetivadi

Cetring

business

KHATI(W )

Labor of job

Business ( contractor)
Government instructor (iti)
STEEN

Darji

Nokre

Prevet job

Business

Dairy Farm

Lineman electrical
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Gov. Job

Police officer

Broker

Kheti (farmar)

Jenral shop

Vardaiyni sweet Mart and bhajiya 'y

Casual labour

Shop

Job sintex maa

Scep

90 more responses are hidden
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Contact number (¥41Uefl HilSdl AH MU 241d)).

431 responses

Ok

Yes

ok

9316991979

8511438191

7016418658

9726045868

6355700393

9726406583

9714313928

9574146322

93135 14853

7096739545

9586764413

Yes

9313116802

9537335626

9924665238

el

9173862847

9824636496
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8849457331

6353591184

9727829887

8160610245

8000032051

9870018852

7435857448

8141247451

6354277929

6355810626

9427375883

9313382611

7016836274

8905399086

9724063723

8128768475

9512425627

8200955979

7285034092

9023511060

9998252505

9016328467

08849951887
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9638470669

8128491648

9687640208

7069427790

6354591244

9925271691

9824556810

8347428587

7990559058

9601257482

Ha

7016869252

8866139686

7069283313

8141576865

9824987613

9574605347

6354566150

7861017376

7990074273

8866506592

7041902883

7990679586
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9409171388

9313168885

8140612812

7405050598

6354126711

9277208651

7359812847

8849778719

7283509636

9904374760

9265586883

9316036092

9023503983

9724508377

6351045932

9726966769

9913410623

9925661652

9925256625

6354627806

9909067778

794317573

7016794481
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7046195315

9173184873

9904964092

9016472605

9909263886

9316002216

9313424836

6351959674

9484570722

9879415308

230 more responses are hidden
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Name of Students-Sem- stream (M 1Usil HL(Sdl AH AWM 41dQ).

431 responses

Ok
Yes

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem-6

ok

Thakor prinkal Amrutlal. sem-4
Thakor Ravi jayntiji

Sem4

el

Gadhavi prathna bhupatsingh
SEM-4

No

Sem 6

Rabari bhumikaben baldevbhai sem-6
Vaghela ronak Chandubhai

Ty sem 6

Kamal

Vaghela pradip sinh sem 6
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Ha

Thakor Laxmi Udaji sem-4

Thakor Lijja sem 6

Parmar binal ganpatbhai,sem-4

Guj sem-6

Nayak bhoomika rajendrabhai

Sem-6

Garasiya sapana sem 6

Yes

Raval rinkal dilipbhai sem 4

Somaji

BA sem 4 core gujarati elective hindi

04

Thakor harshida Jagdish Kumar,sem_4

Siddhi prajapati b.sc sem:6

Parmar kuldipsinh gambheersinh Bsc-sem 1(microbiology)

Prajapati Brijeshkumar Govindbhai - Sem 1 - Stream - B.sc

Sanjay thakor fy 2

Bodana Rajeshwari Ranjitsinh /sem’1

Riddhi

College sem 4,

Nikita , 4

nayi yogesh ashokbhai
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11/21/23, 7:48 PM PARENTS' FEEDBACK-2021-22

Chaudhary hiteshbhai

first year BA

Chauhan Nisha Ashok Bhai Sem: 6 T.Y B.A.

Raval khushali sem 4

Janvi maheriya BA-1 years

Dantani amisha jivraj Bhai

Anjali BA sem?2

Parmar nehal kantibhai

Prajapati Heena Sem-6 B.A

Samip Ranjit bhai parmar sy

Patel Masum G, Bsc, Sem -4

Prajapati Brijeshkumar Govindbhai - Sem - 1

T.y. basem6

Prajapati Mona.V /sem: 6

Ramzan 4

Parmar Arti ishavarbhai sem1

Panchal yashika p. /sem -1

Rathod Disha babubhai sem 6

Parikh Sneha ashwinbhai sem 6

6353591184

Anuradh R Prajapati sem 4

Malek shahnavaj sirajbhai sem-4

DhrumilKumar Kushwaha sem-6
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Thakor Dharmesh vikramiji

Semester 6

Patel Priya VinodKumar ( B.Sc sem 4)
Dhobi sakshi maheshbhai sem 4
Bhavesh Narendrabhai raval

Amin karan naresh bhai.sem.1.b.a
Rutvik Rajput

RAMI SAGARKUMAR PRAFULKUMAR
Sima kumari-sem-6-BA

Prajapati shivani Santosh bhai

Komal D bhoi sem-4 Arts

B.A SEM 1

Trivedi Jill chirag kumar sem 6

Patel shivani

BAROT PRAPTI NARESH KUMAR,sem-1,b.sc -Microbiology
Ankit. D. Valand. Sem--6

Thakor jayesh ,sem 6

BA sem 6

Thakor Vinod mohanji ba arts

Rabari Nishaben Mehulbhai Sem-6
Vikasji Babuji Thakor

B.a

QUL [G5ASHIR et @1e /u{l. 2. QU6
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PRAJAPATI NIKUL PARSOTTAMBHAI-sem 4
Prince prajapati, sem-6

patel anisha manishbhai

THAKOR SANJAY KUMAR KANTIJI

Vaghela priti Ratilal sem 4

Jenifar Roy - 4 - arts

Rajput gaytri vijay kumar sem 6

Barot anjali suresh bhai sem-6

Chavada kandarp Ratilal (4) Arts

Kalariya manish bhikhabhai ba 4

253 more responses are hidden

1-  What is your general evaluation of the teacher? 4 3ld [21&15 i3 I8 copy
ol AHIRL A (G A4

424 responses

@ Very good
@® Good
@ Average
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2- Are lectures in the college taken regularly ? g} $1Q%Hi @5U2 (1 [Hd I8 Copy
Ad Aaidi 241d 8 2

423 responses

® Yes
® No
@ No idea

3-What is your general evaluation of the teacher? ¥4 3ld [Rl&1s ¥id -l [0 Copy
cAH1R) (U1 (U]

423 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Average

49.4%

4- What is your opinion about library facilities? Yd 5[y (A9l «il dHI2) I8 copy
IR

423 responses

@ Very good
@® Good
@ Average
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5-How did the teacher treat the students? (21&l5 o] &R 5d) &d) ? ID Copy

420 responses

@ Affectionate-WHYR
@ rude-dlos)
@ Average

6-How is your experience with the non-teaching staff of the college? I8 copy
51Qosi] W[5 2215 AL oll WIUsi] Wojdd 5dl 28l ?

423 responses

@ excellent
@® Good
@ Average

7- Was the teacher easily accessible for guidance? Hioleelst HI2 (218ts o I_D Copy
d0dL &l Hoil 2slg ed ?

423 responses

@® Yes
® No
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8- Q| dHal s1AxuUi Had] Y(ad i) &l AdlN B? Are you happy with the I8 copy
facilities available in college?

421 responses

® Yes
® No

9.9] dHa s1@%eil 21pa2 A8 MA ULl «fl Y(dul w3 AdIN 82 Areyou [0 Copy
happy with the cleanliness, water and toilet facilities?

419 responses

@ yes-Uol % Adly
@ Not at all-0{ % HRAidIN
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10-041 514% ofl (21t , cudRell, AUlEet Al ellodd Hi #IUetl [AAIR] 2 lLd] sl

332 responses

Good
Good

No

Yes

Very good
Average
Ok

Ha

Nice

Very good
Sara

no

Very nice
Everything is fine
Not good
Average
very good
Sari

Saru

Very nice
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Excellent

No idea

Clean college

Yes

Best

No suggestions

Good performance

Jay hind sir ..sir bathroom ni sagvad karavo
Very clean

Renovation $2clle{l %302 A A1 1H Hi, 28l %1l HOLd] «12fl s@1 1H Hi
College maa Pivani Pani ni koe j suvidhya nathi.
Yesh

Good

Nice

e IEAREIN

good

56 URleld

Ok cha

Well Done!

Not good

Good &

No idea

Awesome
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Collage ma toilet and pani ni parab hovi joiye.
very nice

Very good teaching staff

Na

Need more good things

Abstersion very bad

No comments

Np

Very nice superb

Perfect

Not at all

Ul

Positive response

* dUIR 514% Ui €] oly elel AMdLe] B2 B WA WAL HNddle{] e B
Vary good

No budyy's absent of regular lacture because teacher's distances regular lecture and somting
was ancomple sulabus.so please recvest me next semester regular lecture and main subject
English books not available because it was changing was sulabus please so exam time was
very difficult situations so please Third year not for this situation because books available this
store.thank you for chance by solve problem.

180y ol (caiiel] 20 of ddet( WslR o1l Uy Hi 91521 - 915320 of W5 oflost UL of ddel) Wed UL
Elq clefl el 91531 u) ofl AsS] Ul €2 [ ol 2 B Bl lsT12{) A&2] el wal 516U 2UslY
a2 el 213 . (Aaiel vl HI2 €% [Rlxd ofl e & Befl A2y A A% AU AdY HIH ) Vsal %
A5UR Adldl % Sdl U elSLS o AHU &l A5UR WASAL &dl [Ariel] 24 w91 widdl A 5128 el
W A eg % A% Blcdl (i wi) Slu WHell AsUR Al dof tallel 2Avig ®d Ul 2 (Aiel ul
SU el Eld . cydRUl Ui dl U1 O B D dstlell AdlN O U sAlU 1H o] 15| AWl «{l 32 B
el 5G1Y 2H) o 562 SAAddlof] e O Bl Beq 229 e Ye 1H E1U deq [rief A ugl
CISCIERIC XS]

7
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Bad

Good college

| 5189 of] (21, cudell, AULEeA, AL ... A Woi % el B
$1Q% %l WYl UIRl Sl B

V| 51a%ei] (Rl cudel] HUlGe el 1AL Vol % AL D

WUIR W8] o rHdl HIZ2 SElY [l Audl cudRerd oyl €l dl & &fl & @8 e Ui H] 213
ol G{&IR of BLE WIA.

oil

Sars

Asist bauj che

Good

o] Fla (21d Weg, B

No words

Great

very good

Aayojan barabar chhe

Yes social distortion in college

s1aos o] d 4R B

Swachata thi Santosh 6 baki all are okay &

Saro
good
Khub saro Che

Navi Pani ni parb banavi Ane toylet /
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Toilet nu kam kaj navu shudharan karvu

College ni badhi vevast sari che

AL 5], Wl ugNd 8.

Nathing

All are okay sir only for not clean our lectures room and toilets
Wy ULD> % D,

No, thanks

S1A% Hi ALsASLY Avid]. s1A% Ui 915U HI2 UL 219de il cudrell sld] 1.

Haga

Ha

Hubajsu

Shist to sari che pan savchta kharab che

Swachhata nathi

61 more responses are hidden
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11-- 51@°e1l 21&1(Rls WA d&lddl sIHS1% ,5dR Ug[daiudl dAR siloidHi WUl YUell
wldsly 8.

301 responses

Yes
Good

No

Ha

Good
Yes
Excellent
Very good
Ok

&l

Average

yes
Yas

Yes
UdlYoels
ok

Sara

Nice

No

Nice é’
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Best

No suggestions

no

SLURIR B

good

All are complete

Ok cha

Great!

Maro chokro ncc ma che to hu khush chhu. And te saru bhane ane agad aave.
Very good

Bad situations in college
No suggestion

No, thanks

talRe)

Nice experience
UG % A

very good

5180 of Qeilets waA dSldd] sIH Wl % YU B U SR Ug il dy suddlsfl e B el
¢35 [qaiief[a) o] wldsd wa 2a02 ofl W Us] 23

Bad

L WU AR B

5\1@osefl 2181315 WA Bei Ug el Ul vjot o AR 8
AL HL SLE A8 WL ol L] Aef] d5¢13] ad].

Saru
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Nothing
Yash

good
wonderfull
Saara chhe

Excellent

Saru

Sari

Ha aosa paman ma
Ha osha pramanma
Sara

Nathing

Axcilent

56 o9

Sare

No ,thanks

91521 ol 16a1[SA WS A1 ™M AU il Ug[d sAdd] 1S4,
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No thanks

Yasu

Good

Average

Avrege

Everything is good
W ARl ugldal uld 8.
To good

| like you

All

Excellence work
No comments

Ha

Ko

no

No problem

Good teaching
Good teaching and intelligent teacher's
Sharo se

Khob sara cha
Saru se

Nicel!
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No idea

Study instruction for good college and working very good, all compilation excellent
College ni shist vyavastha khub sari ch, education pan good ch

VERY GOOD STAFF

Very durty

$19% of Hlol Y1) 1 U] cudeul AU,

No it's good
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reasons.HIUsil (WY HeA[Us 519 & 2 (WY eldls] 51281 A1)

298 responses

All

No

Good

Yes

Paresh sir

All

Mecwan sir

Mekvan sir

Macwan sir

Jigar sir

Mekwan sir

Madhukant sir

No comments

Paresh sir

No idea

Kalpnaben

Ok

C.k.mewada sir

All professor

Amritsar te Gujarati saru bhanave che

Mekvan sir
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All teachers my favourite teacher

Mecvan Sir

Mevada sir

Nice

M.a macwan,because he is good professor
Good

No

all

H.k.solnki
Aa sir Khush Santi thi prem thi study karave che

| have various teachers in school, different teachers for every subject. | like all of them, all of
them have a different way of teaching, talking, checking our notebooks and dealing with the
subject.

Y|

no

Professor macwan

Patel Kalpanaben good teacher

518 o6

good

Excellent

All are favourite for me

WU RA A4 A wWu UL A Hiol 2l 5Ud B

all sir nd mam, sara che

Ok cha /
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SIR. MACWAN
Madhukant sir....he always halpful
Madhukant sir he always as full

Madhu sir temno class hamesha regular chalu rhe che tevo offline ane online bane lecture
students ne bharva made che

Mekon sir because they was teaching very nice
Mara priy jigar sir and pareshbhai. And all staff. I'm happy
Himanshu Joshi class teacher

Dr. H. k. Solanki sir for all N. s
S
ocatiations

Rashmikant sir and mecavan sir and c.k me vada sir
Pamar .good speeb

Don't know

Macvan sir because of him nature is nice

Devan raval

JOSHI SIR AND MECWAN SIR ,BECAUSE THEY BOTH ARE VERY INTELLIGENT AND THEY ALSO
HAVE EFFECTIVE SKILLS THAT'S WHY THEY ARE MY FAVOURITE PROFESSOR.

Prof.mecwan sir

All, because they all are good in teaching and nature
Himanshu Joshi

mekwan sir

Deshmukh sir. Te sir amone lab ma and kai pan jaat nu margdarshan mali rahe se temni pase
thi

* 51522 BR UlW A w15l ol % Q LU e Ylddl 1Y B

madhu ben /
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Mecvan sir and himansu sir because he was very good for lecture and nice porson with college
everyone even for anybody's helpful by nature.

WM dl 516 UQL WeAUSs dy 5 W16l (Ud Sldl o2l €35 YUl % SlU B, €35 WEAIUS Wl % U™
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Kalpana madam karan ke te saras bhanave che

Shri Mewada sir/ he always solve college connected all problem
Mekvansir

el

Hsclel UL 51815 Al HHY) < ALY d yHw1d & Ag U1l 153 s& B.
AlY3] uLéy,

Ritaben pembhav che

Macvan sir

Jigar Parekh because he is very talented

Mevada sir

Pro.Mekawan sir

H k solanki

Very good

Good working

Hsclel YR, AL AR B el Had @lld 8.
Makwan sir

madhukant sir good sir

Mr. Mekwan sir

Madhukant sir
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no idea

History na madam teao ni samjaava ni dhab saari chhe

Kalapna Ben good

All professor are excellent

Mekhvan sir

My fv professor is mecvan sir because he is always good teaching to all students.
c.k.mewada sir

All professor are always supported in any situation so all are best % &=

Professor Mackwan is my favourite
And he's behaviour and nature very kind.

All sir

Jigar sir he help every time and motivet

Dr. Rajendra Bhai Patel He is a great teacher and he is a regularly take a lectures.

135 more responses are hidden

13- How do you find the extra curricular activities of this college? 51@%H4i I_D Copy
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424 responses

@ Very good- Wi % AR
@ Satisfactory- AdlN%e1s
@ Unsatisfactory-+id1N%e15
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14- How do you find the discipline of the college? 51@%ofl (212d t{leddHi I8 copy
A (Yetl (Ul Ll .

427 responses

@ Very good-Wu o U131
@ satisfactory-dlNoeis
@ Unsatisfactory-+id1N%e«15

15- How does the college Principal treat the students? 51@%il (deleflQl |0 Copy
AU AR oAl cAdeIR 527 &d) 2

423 responses

@ Very good-Wu % AR
@ satisfactory-ddlNoeis
@ Unsatisfactory-+id18%e15

Did you like this Quiz? Rate this Quiz( Give Stars). I8 copy

431 responses

300
245
200 (56.8%)
100
54 (12.5%)
0
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